Wochentag Datum

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

Montag

07.11

14.11

21.11

28.11

05.12

1212

09.01

16.01

23.1

30.01

6.2

13.02

27.02

6.3

13.03

20.03

27.3

03.04

17.04

Uhrzeit Ort

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

19.45

Hertmannsweiler

Musikschule

Hertmannsweiler
Musikschule

Hertmannsweiler

Musikschule

Hertmannsweiler

Hertmannsweiler

Musikschule

Hertmannsweiler
Musikschule

Hertmannsweiler

Hertmannsweiler
Musikschule

Hertmannsweiler

Musikschule

Hertmannsweiler
Musikschule

Hertmannsweiler

Musikschule

Hertmannsweiler
Musikschule

Hertmannsweiler

Musikschule

Besetzung
tutti

Streicher

Streicher
Blaser

tutti

Streicher

tutti

tutti

Streicher

Streicher
Blaser

tutti

Streicher
Blaser

tutti

Streicher

Streicher
Blaser

tutti

Streicher

Streicher
Blaser

tutti

Streicher

Anmerkung

teilweise Registerproben

Dr. Eicker
Mathias Mundl

teilweise Registerproben

mit Weihnachtsfeier

teilweise Registerproben

Dr. Eicker
Mathias Mundl

Dr. Eicker
Mathias Mundl

teilweise Registerproben

Dr. Eicker
Mathias Mundl

teilweise Registerproben

Dr. Eicker
Mathias Mundl

teilweise Registerproben



Montag

Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag

Freitag

Samstag

24.4 19.45

284

294

30.4

8.5.

12.5

13.5

Hertmannsweiler
Musikschule

Plochingen
Plochingen
Plochingen
Hermann-Schwab Halle

Hermann-Schwab Halle

Hermann-Schwab-Halle

Streicher Dr. Eicker
Blaser Mathias Mundl
Probenwochenende

tutti

tutti GP

Konzert



